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Honoring Veteran’s Day

11/10/19
Results

John Borges/Dave Miranda 59
Ron Oliveira/Armando Rosa 65
Kevin Nery/Ron Nery 67
Peter Veale/Jim Moroney 69
Ryan Buckley/Ryan Hemingway 69
Peter Lavallee/Paul Boudreaux 69

Closest to The Pin #7 100.00 Pro Shop Gift Card

Closest to The Pin #15 100.00 Pro Shop Gift Card

Closest to The Pin #17 100.00 Pro Shop Gift Card

Longest Drive Hole #5 100.00 Pro Shop Gift Card

$800.00
$600.00
$500.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

Ryan Hemingway
Armando Rosa
Andy Horvitz

Craig Snell

Thank You All for Your Participation & Thank You All That Have Served Our Country !!!

Both Past & Present



