Honoring Veteran's Day 11/10/19

Results

1 st	John Borges/Dave Miranda	59	\$800.00
2 nd	Ron Oliveira/Armando Rosa	65	\$600.00
3 rd	Kevin Nery/Ron Nery	67	\$500.00
4 TH	Peter Veale/Jim Moroney	69	\$300.00
4 TH	Ryan Buckley/Ryan Hemingway	69	\$300.00
4 TH	Peter Lavallee/Paul Boudreaux	69	\$300.00

Closest to The Pin #7	100.00 Pro Shop Gift Card	Ryan Hemingway
Closest to The Pin #15	100.00 Pro Shop Gift Card	Armando Rosa
Closest to The Pin #17	100.00 Pro Shop Gift Card	Andy Horvitz
Longest Drive Hole #5	100.00 Pro Shop Gift Card	Craig Snell

Thank You All for Your Participation & Thank You All That Have Served Our Country !!!

Both Past & Present